Scotia Leasing Specialists Contact Directory

Help us find the right leasing specialist for you.

Our leasing specialists know that not all leases are created equal. To begin the leasing

application process, please contact one of our leasing representatives that best suit your

business needs or closest to your location.

For Specific Business Needs

=  Scotia Leasing Executive Office
= Third Party Assignment / Brokers
= Existing Contract Inquiries

By Location
= Atlantic Provinces
=  Ontario
= Toronto
= Quebec
= Prairie Provinces
= British Columbia
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Scotia Leasing Specialists Contact Directory

Scotia Leasing Executive Office

44 King Street West
Toronto, Ontario
M5H 1H1

T: 416-866-4666 or 1-888-817-0722
F: 416-933-2500

scotia.leasing@scotiabank.com
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Third Party Assignment / Brokers

Doug Reeve

Director & Group Lead, Central and Eastern Canada
M: 416-918-6283

doug.reeve@scotiabank.com

Joel Coelho

Director & Group Lead, Western Canada
M: 778-999-0727

joel.coelho@scotiabank.com
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Existing Contract Inquiries

Portfolio Management
T: 416-866-4666 or 1-888-817-0722

F: 416-866-4072

sl.portfoliomanagement@scotiabank.com
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Atlantic Provinces

Doug Reeve

Director & Group Lead, Central and Eastern Canada
M: 416-918-6283

doug.reeve@scotiabank.com

- Back to main menu
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Ontario

Doug Reeve

Director & Group Lead, Central and Eastern Canada
M:416-918-6283

doug.reeve@scotiabank.com

Kitchener, Barrie, Southwestern Ontario

Derek Casselman

Senior Relationship Manager, Equipment Finance
M: 226-898-5292
derek.casselman@scotiabank.com

Ottawa and North Eastern Ontario

Michel Brouillette

Senior Relationship Manager, Equipment Finance
M: 613-795-3921

michel.brouillette @scotiabank.com
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Toronto

Doug Reeve

Director & Group Lead, Central and Eastern Canada
M: 416-918-6283

doug.reeve@scotiabank.com

Nicolette Rodger

Senior Relationship Manager, Equipment Finance
M: 647-409-5431
nicolette.rodger@scotiabank.com

Susanne Gluvic

Senior Relationship Manager, Equipment Finance
M: 647-271-2929
susanne.gluvic@scotiabank.com
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Quebec

Doug Reeve

Director & Group Lead, Central and Eastern Canada
M:416-918-6283

doug.reeve@scotiabank.com

Nick Bleser

Relationship Manager, Equipment Finance
M: 514-297-7972
nick.bleser@scotiabank.com
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Prairie Provinces

Joel Coelho

Director & Group Lead, Western Canada
M: 778-999-0727

joel.coelho@scotiabank.com

Manitoba, Saskatchewan and Northwestern Ontario
Chris Want

Senior Relationship Manger, Equipment Finance
M: 204-227-0167

chris.want@scotiabank.com

Alberta and North Eastern British Columbia
Christian Karl

Senior Relationship Manager, Equipment Finance
M: 587-572-3566

christian.karl@scotiabank.com
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British Columbia

Joel Coelho

Director & Group Lead, Western Canada
M: 778-999-0727
joel.coelho@scotiabank.com

Karn Parmar

Relationship Manager, Equipment Finance
M: 604-613-4288
karndeep.parmar@scotiabank.com
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